© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply SKYDANCE 24V DC TE-75-24/PUSH 230V 75W IP20 TRIAC /
PUSH
Product code 18253
Warranty 5 years
Brand SKYDANCE
Supply voltage 230V
Power factor 0.85
Dimmable TRIAC / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Maximum output 75W
Rated current 3.125A
Protection class IP20
Lifespan 50000h
Length 179.0mm
Width 56.0mm
Height 30.0mm
In package 1pc
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30° - +50°C
Certificates CE